0 601 3A3 OKO - GWS 700

Material number 0601 3A3 0KO
EAN 4059952506746
Cardboard box v

Technical data

Technical data

Rated input power
No-load speed

Grinding spindle thread
Disc diameter

Tool dimensions (width)
Tool dimensions (length)
Tool dimensions (height)
Weight

Switch

Noise level

Segment
Segments

Mailing segment

Sales information

Positioning

710 W

12,000 — 12,000 rpm

M14

115 mm

77 mm

263 mm

104 mm

1,7 kg

Lockable Switch

The A-rated noise level of the
power tool is typically as
follows: Sound pressure level

dB(A); Sound power level dB
(A). Uncertainty K= dB.

Small Angle Grinders

Metal

ERGONOMIC

®  Quality made Affordable

User benefit

= Reliable performance with BOSCH quality

B Qutstanding overload capacity fit for tough jobs
B Compact and slim design for easy handling
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