# 0 601 3A3 0K0 - GWS 700

Material number	0 601 3A3 0K0
EAN	4059952506746
Cardboard box	✓



## **Technical data**

#### **Technical data**

Rated input power	710 W
No-load speed	12,000 – 12,000 rpm
Grinding spindle thread	M14
Disc diameter	115 mm
Tool dimensions (width)	77 mm
Tool dimensions (length)	263 mm
Tool dimensions (height)	104 mm
Weight	1,7 kg
Switch	Lockable Switch
Noise level	The A-rated noise level of the power tool is typically as follows: Sound pressure level dB(A); Sound power level dB (A). Uncertainty K= dB.





## Segment

Segments	Small Angle Grinders
Mailing segment	Metal

## **Sales information**

## **Positioning**

Quality made Affordable

#### **User benefit**

- Reliable performance with BOSCH quality
- Outstanding overload capacity fit for tough jobs
- Compact and slim design for easy handling

